Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
06/28/24
LED Premium Commercial Strip
SEL-PS

SSL-CPG VIV-T8DF4/11.5W/XX/F VIV-T8BPSP4/11.5W/XX/F/120-347V TL-RMES111-UDC
Related Products
Ordering Information    Example: SEL-PS/4FM/MW/MK/120-347V/D
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Voltage Dimmable Sensor Option
SEL (SELECT) PS (Premium Commercial Strip) 4F (4’)
8F (8’)
MW (Selectable wattage) MK (Selectable CCT) 120-347V D (Dimmable) LV6SA (Low voltage sensor) RM (Row MTG plate)
Product Specification
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour Rating
(L70)
Beam
Angle
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location
M.O.L
(inch)
Case
QTY.
3680374 Yes SEL-PS/4FM/MW/MK/120-347V/D 40-35-30W 120-347V 50,000 100° 5200-4550-3900 35-40-50 >80 Yes 48 6
3680375 Yes SEL-PS/8FM/MW/MK/120-347V/D 80-70-50W 120-347V 50,000 100° 10400-9150-7800 35-40-50 >80 Yes 96 6
3680379 Yes SEL-PS/4FM/MW/MK/120-347V/D/A/LV6SA 40-35-30W 120-347V 50,000 100° 5200-4550-3900 35-40-50 >80 Yes 48 6
3680380 Yes SEL-PS/8FM/MW/MK/120-347V/D/A/LV6SA 80-70-50W 120-347V 50,000 100° 10400-9150-7800 35-40-50 >80 Yes 96 6
3660260 - SEL-PS/LV6SA/CONTROLLER SEL-PS Remote Hand Held Controller, for LV6SA LOVO 6M Sensor